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October / November (2018)
Gig listings can change. Please check website for the most up-to-date details

Wed 3rd Oct Open Mic At The Ship

Sat 6th Oct The Gemms (Northern Soul) + Numbers uP + DJ Doctor
Groovy

Sat 13th Oct The Petty Thieves + Jon Grayson

Sat 20th Oct CANCELLED - Kris Dollimore

Wed 24th Oct Comedy Night with the Wobbly Dinosaur Comedy Project

Sat 27th Oct Sur Les Docks (Punk-Folk from France)

Fri 2nd Nov King Size Slim

Wed 7th Nov Open Mic At The Ship

Fri 9th Nov The Len Price 3 + support

Sat 17th Nov Lodestone

Fri 30th Nov Mark Morriss (The Bluetones) + Wheels + Mark Harris

Quiz Night every Sunday, 8.30pm - Cash Prizes!


